2025 TERRY BERG INVITE BOYS FINAL LEADERBOARD

Position Team

1 Lander Valley
2 Kemmerer
3 Cody
4 Lander Valley
5 Star Valley
6 Lander Valley
6 Lander Valley
8 Pinedale
9 Riverton
10 Lander Valley
11 Lander Valley
11 Powell
13 Powell
14 Star Valley
15 Lander Valley
15 Pinedale
17 Riverton
18 Riverton
18 Jackson Hole
20 Lander Valley
20 Buffalo
22 Buffalo
23 Buffalo
24 Star Valley
24 Lander Valley
24 Jackson Hole
27 Star Valley
27 Cody
29 Riverton
29 Buffalo
31 Buffalo
32 Star Valley
33 Jackson Hole
34 Lander Valley
35 Pinedale
36 Star Valley
36 Pinedale
38 Pinedale
39 Jackson Hole
39 Riverton
39 Star Valley
39 Pinedale
43 Pinedale
44 Riverton

First Name
William
Trevan
Carson
Tayten
Daltyn
Brenner
Joshua
Braxton
Brody
Isaiah
Grady
Cody
Park
Deegan
Peyton
Dune
Beau
John
Jacob
Isaac
Cooper
Johnathan
Orion
Braxton
Tim
Charlie
Zorian
Charlie
Porter
Wyatt
Bryson
Kellan
Cormac
Ritchie
Trace
Bran
Grant
Matthew
Kyler
Landon
Wyatt
Ryder
Bridger
Lexington

Last Name
Oland
Benson
Krebes
Jacks
Decora
Colman
Lozier
Costello
Taylor
Webb
Eagle
Fisher
Harvison
Hill

Young
Mecartney
Anderson
Hull
Heimbouch
Oland
Myers
Rosales
Ostermier
Johnson
Schell
Ryan
Richardson
McGonagle
Olson
Coldiron
Kolb

Stout
Healy
Gonzales
Fildey
Fullmer
Carter
Gosar
Egenberger
Hughes
Pack

Allen
Bennett
Kirkland

Grade
JR
SO
SO
SO
JR
SO
SO
JR
FR
SO
SO
JR
JR
SO
SO
SR
SR
SO
JR
FR
SR
FR
FR
SO
SR
JR
SR
FR
JR
JR
JR
SR
FR
FR
SR
SR
SR
JR
JR
SR
FR
JR
SR
SO

Overall

147
149
150
151
152
155
155
156
157
158
159
159
160
161
162
162
163
165
165
166
166
168
170
172
172
172
173
173
174
174
175
176
177
178
179
181
181
182
184
184 F
184 F
184 F
186 F
189 F
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Thru

69
74
77
73
76
76
76
82
79
75
78
83
76
80
82
81
85
81
85
76
85
82
86
84
78
85
83
84
90
87
87
87
93
85
89
96
92
86
94
93
95
92
102
103

78
75
73
78
76
79
79
74
78
83
81
76
84
81
80
81
78
84
80
90
81
86
84
88
94
87
90
89
84
87
88
89
84
93
90
85
89
96
90
91
89
92
84
86



2025 TERRY BERG INVITE BOYS FINAL LEADERBOARD

45 Riverton

46 Powell

47 Powell

48 Powell

49 Powell

50 Cody

50 Cody

50 Jackson Hole

53 Jackson Hole

53 Riverton

55 Powell

55 Cody

55 Jackson Hole

58 Pinedale

59 Jackson Hole

60 Powell

61 Kemmerer

62 Cody

63 Kemmerer

64 Kemmerer

65 Jackson Hole
Star Valley
Lyman
Lyman
Star Valley
Lyman
Lyman
Lyman
Lyman

Austin
Knox
Tucker
Ryder
Kason
Anders
Arden
Braydon
Warren
Asher
Abel
Cade
Mason
Luke
Bode
Jace
Samuel
Evan
Bowman
Charlie
Bryce
Mykell
Hayden
Cooper
Vincent
Carson
Dawson
Mason
Emmitt

Romero
Johnson
Muecke
Stewart
Sherman
Nelson
Payne
Khanna
Roberts
Kintzler
Teten
Ogden
Hsu
Nagel
Fine
Harris
Swann
Shaffer
Sanda
Lozier
Zderski
Nunez
Jackson
Youngberg
Roniger
Bernard
Hutchings
Youngberg
Walker

190 F
191 F
193 F
194
195
196
196
196
197
197
204
204
204
208
213
214
217
219
224
245
248
87
89
95
98
101
110
113
123
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96
94
100
95
96
98
98
105
101
99
102
107
101
113
113
108
107
112
113
126
129

98

94
97
93
99
99
98
98
91
96
98
102
97
103
95
100
106
110
107
111
119
119
87
89
95

101
110
113
123



2025 TERRY BERG INVITE BOYS TEAMS SCORES

Position Team School ID Overall Thru R1 R2
1 Lander Valley 613 F 296 317
2 Star Valley 657 F 323 334
3 Riverton 667 F 341 326
3 Pinedale 667 F 338 329
5 Buffalo 678 F 340 338
6 Jackson Hole 698 F 357 341
7 Powell 707 F 355 352
8 Cody 714 F 357 357
9 Kemmerer 835 F 420 415

Lyman 398 F 398



2025 TERRY BERG INVITE GIRLS LEADERBOARD

Position Team

1 Buffalo

2 Cody

3 Riverton

4 Cody

5 Lander Valley

6 Cody

7 Riverton

8 Powell

9 Jackson Hole
10 Lander Valley
11 Powell
12 Star Valley
13 Jackson Hole
14 Jackson Hole
14 Buffalo
16 Buffalo
17 Powell
17 Star Valley
19 Star Valley
20 Star Valley
21 Cody
22 Riverton
23 Star Valley
24 Powell
25 Lander Valley
26 Jackson Hole
26 Buffalo
28 Pinedale
29 Lander Valley
30 Jackson Hole
31 Pinedale

First Name
Addison
Eliana
Tylynn
Jordan
Keigann
Ashlyn
Anika
Emery
Harlie
Siara
Coy
Amelia
Josie
Taryn
Gracie
Abby

Ali
Paylan
Presley
Tynlee
Zandy
Braedyn
Kate
Maddie
Brinlee
Jesper
Grace
Olivia
Georgia
Katherine
Arringtyn

Last Name
Bettinger
Hopkin
McDonald
Shumard
Watson
Wiener
Stanley
Hernandez
Toolson
Espinosa
Erickson
Green
Kramer
Moe
Smith
Metcalf
Scott
Merritt
Frome
Robinson
Eckley
Mosbrucker
Ricks
Croft
Hammond
Hsu
Wright
Williams
Chance
Gilbert
Huffman

Grade
JR
JR
SR
SR
SR
SO
SR
JR
JR
SR
SR
SR
FR
SO
SO
SR
FR
JR
JR
SO
SR
SR
JR
SO
JR
JR
SO
SO
SR
SO
JR

Overall

158
172
176
180
181
182
186
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197
203
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237
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243
243
250
256
260
262

Thru

F
F

M T MM M M M M M M M M M M M T T T T T T T T T T T T M T

79
84
88
90
91
92
85
90
95
98
100
95
98
109
107
106
116
115
111
114
118
109
131
118
115
126
129
124
126
133
126

79

88

88

90

90

90
101
100

97

96

95
102
105
101
103
107
105
106
111
114
111
122
105
119
125
117
114
126
130
127
136



TERRY BERG INVITE GIRLS TEAM SCORES 2025

Position

Team
1 Cody
2 Buffalo
3 Riverton
4 Jackson Hole
5 Powell
6 Lander Valley
7 Star Valley
Pinedale

Overall

Thru
534 F
581 F
593 F
605 F
606 F
615 F
633 F
512 F

R1

266
292
282
302
306
304
320
106

R2

268
289
311
303
300
311
313
118



